
Fast Cross 2023 MX Open - Heat 2

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

 Po. 1 - # 67 PARK C. 9:34.038
Tempo gara

1 30.070 + -37.-461 20:40:59.944

2 1:08.284 + 00.753 20:42:08.228

3 1:08.181 + 00.650 20:43:16.409

4 1:07.755 + 00.224 20:44:24.164

5 1:08.087 + 00.556 20:45:32.251

6 1:07.725 + 00.194 20:46:39.976

7 1:07.531 --------- 20:47:47.507

8 1:08.100 + 00.569 20:48:55.607

9 1:08.305 + 00.774 20:50:03.912

 Po. 2 - # 321 BERNARDINI S. + 01.286
Diff. Primo

1 28.566 + -39.-151 20:40:58.440

2 1:08.284 + 00.567 20:42:06.724

3 1:07.970 + 00.253 20:43:14.694

4 1:07.919 + 00.202 20:44:22.613

5 1:07.963 + 00.246 20:45:30.576

6 1:07.717 --------- 20:46:38.293

7 1:08.136 + 00.419 20:47:46.429

8 1:10.119 + 02.402 20:48:56.548

9 1:08.650 + 00.933 20:50:05.198

 Po. 3 - # 941 PELLEGRINI A. + 05.115
Diff. Primo

1 28.170 + -39.-526 20:40:58.044

2 1:09.262 + 01.566 20:42:07.306

3 1:08.158 + 00.462 20:43:15.464

4 1:07.696 --------- 20:44:23.160

5 1:08.185 + 00.489 20:45:31.345

6 1:09.321 + 01.625 20:46:40.666

7 1:09.116 + 01.420 20:47:49.782

8 1:09.367 + 01.671 20:48:59.149

9 1:09.878 + 02.182 20:50:09.027

 Po. 4 - # 19 PHILIPPAERTS D. + 07.905
Diff. Primo

1 29.034 + -39.-578 20:40:58.908

2 1:09.302 + 00.690 20:42:08.210

3 1:09.338 + 00.726 20:43:17.548

4 1:08.612 --------- 20:44:26.160

5 1:08.700 + 00.088 20:45:34.860

6 1:09.059 + 00.447 20:46:43.919

7 1:08.741 + 00.129 20:47:52.660

8 1:09.763 + 01.151 20:49:02.423

9 1:09.394 + 00.782 20:50:11.817

 Po. 5 - # 124 UBACH S. + 14.477
Diff. Primo

1 31.565 + -37.-621 20:41:01.439

2 1:10.262 + 01.076 20:42:11.701

3 1:10.103 + 00.917 20:43:21.804

4 1:09.361 + 00.175 20:44:31.165

5 1:09.186 --------- 20:45:40.351

6 1:09.588 + 00.402 20:46:49.939

7 1:09.495 + 00.309 20:47:59.434

8 1:09.436 + 00.250 20:49:08.870

9 1:09.519 + 00.333 20:50:18.389

 Po. 6 - # 421 BARBAGLIA E. + 16.235
Diff. Primo

1 33.407 + -35.-618 20:41:03.281

2 1:11.530 + 02.505 20:42:14.811

3 1:10.327 + 01.302 20:43:25.138

4 1:09.142 + 00.117 20:44:34.280

5 1:09.167 + 00.142 20:45:43.447

6 1:09.279 + 00.254 20:46:52.726

7 1:09.157 + 00.132 20:48:01.883

8 1:09.025 --------- 20:49:10.908

9 1:09.239 + 00.214 20:50:20.147

 Po. 7 - # 155 BRUNELL J. + 25.108
Diff. Primo

1 33.593 + -35.-726 20:41:03.467

2 1:12.161 + 02.842 20:42:15.628

3 1:10.083 + 00.764 20:43:25.711

4 1:09.693 + 00.374 20:44:35.404

5 1:11.735 + 02.416 20:45:47.139

6 1:10.823 + 01.504 20:46:57.962

7 1:09.319 --------- 20:48:07.281

8 1:10.698 + 01.379 20:49:17.979

9 1:11.041 + 01.722 20:50:29.020

 Po. 8 - # 702 DANIELLO P. + 28.312
Diff. Primo

1 30.418 + -39.-227 20:41:00.292

2 1:10.638 + 00.993 20:42:10.930

3 1:09.809 + 00.164 20:43:20.739

4 1:09.645 --------- 20:44:30.384

5 1:12.669 + 03.024 20:45:43.053

6 1:11.884 + 02.239 20:46:54.937

7 1:11.798 + 02.153 20:48:06.735

8 1:12.933 + 03.288 20:49:19.668

9 1:12.556 + 02.911 20:50:32.224

 Po. 9 - # 838 ERMINI P. + 30.245
Diff. Primo

1 32.883 + -38.-149 20:41:02.757

2 1:11.450 + 00.418 20:42:14.207

3 1:11.530 + 00.498 20:43:25.737

4 1:12.010 + 00.978 20:44:37.747

5 1:11.252 + 00.220 20:45:48.999

6 1:11.551 + 00.519 20:47:00.550

7 1:11.276 + 00.244 20:48:11.826

8 1:11.032 --------- 20:49:22.858

9 1:11.299 + 00.267 20:50:34.157

 Po. 10 - # 282 BUBBA P. + 35.016
Diff. Primo

1 32.335 + -38.-145 20:41:02.209

2 1:11.404 + 00.924 20:42:13.613

3 1:10.480 --------- 20:43:24.093

4 1:12.305 + 01.825 20:44:36.398

5 1:10.956 + 00.476 20:45:47.354

6 1:12.328 + 01.848 20:46:59.682

7 1:14.163 + 03.683 20:48:13.845

8 1:12.181 + 01.701 20:49:26.026

9 1:12.902 + 02.422 20:50:38.928

 Po. 11 - # 232 AGUILO U. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 31.342 + -37.-971 20:41:01.216

2 1:09.313 --------- 20:42:10.529

3 1:11.928 + 02.615 20:43:22.457

4 1:09.556 + 00.243 20:44:32.013

5 1:09.888 + 00.575 20:45:41.901

6 1:09.357 + 00.044 20:46:51.258

Fastest lap: 1:07.531 
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